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5 December 2019 

 

Privatisation by way of scheme of arrangement 

 

Disclosure of dealings in the shares of Springland International Holdings Limited 

 

The Executive received the following disclosure of securities dealings pursuant to Rule 22 of the Hong Kong Code on Takeovers and Mergers: 

 

Party Date Purchase / 

Sale 

Number of shares Price per share Resultant balance 

(including those of 

any person with whom 

there is an agreement 

or understanding) 

Percentage of class 

(including those of 

any person with whom 

there is an agreement 

or understanding) 

International Value 

Advisers, LLC 

4 December 

2019 

Purchase 1,000 $2.1300 109,117,000 5.5389% 

Purchase 5,000 $2.1300 109,122,000 5.5392% 

Purchase 1,000 $2.1300 109,123,000 5.5392% 

Purchase 1,000 $2.1300 109,124,000 5.5393% 

Purchase 1,000 $2.1300 109,125,000 5.5393% 

Purchase 1,000 $2.1300 109,126,000 5.5394% 

Purchase 1,000 $2.1300 109,127,000 5.5394% 

Purchase 1,000 $2.1300 109,128,000 5.5395% 

Purchase 2,000 $2.1300 109,130,000 5.5396% 

Purchase 1,000 $2.1300 109,131,000 5.5396% 
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Purchase 1,000 $2.1300 109,132,000 5.5397% 

Purchase 1,000 $2.1300 109,133,000 5.5397% 

Purchase 1,000 $2.1300 109,134,000 5.5398% 

Purchase 1,000 $2.1300 109,135,000 5.5398% 

Purchase 1,000 $2.1300 109,136,000 5.5399% 

Purchase 1,000 $2.1300 109,137,000 5.5399% 

Purchase 1,000 $2.1300 109,138,000 5.5400% 

Purchase 1,000 $2.1300 109,139,000 5.5401% 

Purchase 1,000 $2.1300 109,140,000 5.5401% 

Purchase 1,000 $2.1300 109,141,000 5.5402% 

Purchase 1,000 $2.1300 109,142,000 5.5402% 

Purchase 1,000 $2.1300 109,143,000 5.5403% 

Purchase 1,000 $2.1300 109,144,000 5.5403% 

Purchase 1,000 $2.1300 109,145,000 5.5404% 

Purchase 21,000 $2.1300 109,166,000 5.5414% 

Purchase 2,000 $2.1300 109,168,000 5.5415% 

Purchase 16,000 $2.1300 109,184,000 5.5423% 

Purchase 1,000 $2.1300 109,185,000 5.5424% 

Purchase 88,000 $2.1300 109,273,000 5.5469% 

Purchase 5,000 $2.1300 109,278,000 5.5471% 

Purchase 3,000 $2.1300 109,281,000 5.5473% 

Purchase 2,000 $2.1300 109,283,000 5.5474% 

Purchase 6,000 $2.1300 109,289,000 5.5477% 
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Purchase 1,000 $2.1300 109,290,000 5.5477% 

Purchase 2,000 $2.1300 109,292,000 5.5478% 

Purchase 2,000 $2.1300 109,294,000 5.5479% 

Purchase 3,000 $2.1300 109,297,000 5.5481% 

Purchase 1,000 $2.1300 109,298,000 5.5481% 

Purchase 8,000 $2.1300 109,306,000 5.5485% 

Purchase 2,000 $2.1300 109,308,000 5.5486% 

Purchase 34,000 $2.1300 109,342,000 5.5504% 

Purchase 4,000 $2.1300 109,346,000 5.5506% 

Purchase 1,000 $2.1300 109,347,000 5.5506% 

Purchase 1,000 $2.1300 109,348,000 5.5507% 

Purchase 8,000 $2.1300 109,356,000 5.5511% 

Purchase 2,000 $2.1300 109,358,000 5.5512% 

Purchase 1,000 $2.1300 109,359,000 5.5512% 

Purchase 1,000 $2.1300 109,360,000 5.5513% 

Purchase 1,000 $2.1300 109,361,000 5.5513% 

Purchase 1,000 $2.1300 109,362,000 5.5514% 

Purchase 2,000 $2.1300 109,364,000 5.5515% 

Purchase 1,000 $2.1300 109,365,000 5.5515% 

Purchase 1,000 $2.1300 109,366,000 5.5516% 

Purchase 1,000 $2.1300 109,367,000 5.5516% 

Purchase 1,000 $2.1300 109,368,000 5.5517% 

Purchase 1,000 $2.1300 109,369,000 5.5517% 
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Purchase 1,000 $2.1300 109,370,000 5.5518% 

Purchase 1,000 $2.1300 109,371,000 5.5518% 

Purchase 1,000 $2.1300 109,372,000 5.5519% 

Purchase 1,000 $2.1300 109,373,000 5.5519% 

Purchase 1,000 $2.1300 109,374,000 5.5520% 

Purchase 1,000 $2.1300 109,375,000 5.5520% 

Purchase 1,000 $2.1300 109,376,000 5.5521% 

Purchase 1,000 $2.1300 109,377,000 5.5521% 

Purchase 1,000 $2.1300 109,378,000 5.5522% 

Purchase 1,000 $2.1300 109,379,000 5.5522% 

Purchase 19,000 $2.1300 109,398,000 5.5532% 

Purchase 3,000 $2.1300 109,401,000 5.5534% 

Purchase 22,000 $2.1300 109,423,000 5.5545% 

Purchase 9,000 $2.1300 109,432,000 5.5549% 

Purchase 92,000 $2.1300 109,524,000 5.5596% 

Purchase 6,000 $2.1300 109,530,000 5.5599% 

Purchase 5,000 $2.1300 109,535,000 5.5602% 

Purchase 14,000 $2.1300 109,549,000 5.5609% 

Purchase 1,000 $2.1300 109,550,000 5.5609% 

Purchase 1,000 $2.1300 109,551,000 5.5610% 

Purchase 1,000 $2.1300 109,552,000 5.5610% 

Purchase 1,000 $2.1300 109,553,000 5.5611% 

Purchase 1,000 $2.1300 109,554,000 5.5611% 
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Purchase 1,000 $2.1300 109,555,000 5.5612% 

Purchase 1,000 $2.1300 109,556,000 5.5612% 

Purchase 1,000 $2.1300 109,557,000 5.5613% 

Purchase 1,000 $2.1300 109,558,000 5.5613% 

Purchase 1,000 $2.1300 109,559,000 5.5614% 

Purchase 1,000 $2.1300 109,560,000 5.5614% 

Purchase 1,000 $2.1300 109,561,000 5.5615% 

 

End 

 

 

Note: 

International Value Advisers, LLC is a Class (6) associate of the Offeree company by virtue of its holdings of ordinary shares in the Offeree company. 

Dealings were made for the account of discretionary investment clients. 

International Value Advisers, LLC is ultimately owned by Charles de Vaulx. 


